
FALL 2022
Middle School Student Calendar - Scripps Ranch  
_____________________________________________________________________________

SEPTEMBER  
Sunday, Sep 4 /// MS Service [10:45 AM]    
Sunday, Sep 11 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]   
Tuesday, Sep 13 /// MS Midweek [6:30-8:00 PM]      
Sunday, Sep 18 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]   
Tuesday, Sep 20 /// MS Midweek [6:30-8:00 PM]     
Sunday, Apr 25 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]   
Tuesday, Sep 27 /// MS Midweek [6:30-8:00 PM] 

OCTOBER 
Sunday, Oct 2 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]   
Tuesday, Oct 4 /// MS Midweek [6:30-8:00 PM]    
Sunday, Oct 9 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]   
Tuesday, Oct 11 /// MS Midweek [6:30-8:00 PM]     
Sunday, Oct 16 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]   
Tuesday, Oct 18 /// MS Midweek [6:30-8:00 PM]     
Sunday, Oct 23 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]   
Tuesday, Oct 15 /// MS Midweek [6:30-8:00 PM]      
Friday, Oct 28 /// Trunk-or-Treat [ALL CHURCH EVENT]  
Sunday, Oct 30 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]

NOVEMBER  
Tuesday, Nov 1 /// MS Midweek [6:30-8:00 PM]     
Sunday, Nov 6 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]   
Tuesday, Nov 8 /// MS Midweek [6:30-8:00 PM]     
Sunday, Nov 13 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]   
Tuesday, Nov 15 /// MS Friendsgiving [6:30-8:00 PM]   
Sunday, Nov 20 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]  
Tuesday, Nov 22 /// NO MS Midweek [Thanksgiving]   
Sunday, Nov 27 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]  
Tuesday, Nov 29 /// MS Midweek [6:30-8:00 PM] 

DECEMBER  
Sunday, Dec 4 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]   
Tuesday, Dec 6 /// MS Midweek [6:30-8:00 PM]     
Sunday, Dec 11 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]   
Tuesday, Dec 13 /// MS Christmas [6:30-8:00 PM]    
Sunday, Dec 18 /// ALL Student Service [10:45 AM]   
Tuesday, Dec 20- Tuesday, Jan 3 /// NO MS Midweeks

IMPORTANT FUTURE DATES:
Sun, Jun 18- Fri, Jun 23 /// MS SUMMER CAMP [Forest Home]
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